December 7th, 1942.

Motion by Commissioner Greer, seconded by Commissioner Morley, that the

following salaries be Increased £rm to the amount set out opposite each name, to-wit:

Saild Increases to be effective as of December l1lst, 1942.

W. B.
Clarence McCutcheon

L. F. Barrett
Percy Bell
Jake Bergman
W. A. Bonar
J« W. Burton
Jim Chaney
George Clymer
Joe Cox .
Robert Harris
Jack Harrison
Charles Hugo
Keith

Jack Mead .
Eddie Parkinson
Fred Robinson
George Ruston
E. J. Sanders
John Sawyer
Jack Seawright
Albert Speer
Guy Spence

0. C. Stapp
Jesse Taber
Floyd Vowell
Dick Webb

Harry Wilder
Tom Meagher
Mildred Gourd
FPlorence Beecher

From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From

$145.00
145.00
145.00
115.00
200.00
145.00
145,00
140.00
145.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
145.00
145.00
140.00
200,00
145.00
140.00
140.00
145.00
145.00
180.00
150.00
180.00
180.00
145.00
140.00
200.00
160.00
125.00

Upon

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

ih the affirmative, motion was by the Chalrman declared carried.

be allocated to the Welfare Department for groceries for the month of December, 1942.

$150.00 p
150.00
150.00
120.00
205.00
150.00
150.00
145.00
150.00
145.00
145 .00
145.00
150.00
150.00
145.00
205,00
150.00
145.00
145.00
150 .00
150.00
185.00
155.00
185.00
185.00
150.00
145,00
205 .00
165.00
130.00

er month
1 1

1
1
1"
n
"
1
1
"
"
n
1
"
f
"
n
"
1
"
n
i
M
"
"
"
n
1
i
"

"
1
n
"
"
"
"

roll call, all members voting

 Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that $2,000

Upon

roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

‘\\\

Motlon by Commlssloner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that the appointment

of Anna Brown as of December 4th, 1942 to January lst, 1943, at a salary of $25.00 per week, as

made by Andy Stokes, County Clerk, be and the same is hereby confirmed.

members voting in the affirmative,

be taken untll Tuesdgy, December 8th, 1942, at the hour of 10300 o'clock A.M.

ATTEST

BY

[ ]
L4

*e

Upon roll call, all

motion was by the Chaimman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Morley, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that a recess

ANDY STOKES, COUNTY CLERK.

DEPUTY.

Motlon carried.

CHAIRﬁ%%;jBGAHB/OF COUNT'Y ci?%iifIONERs.

9 9 3¢

* 3 3%

% 3t




