Motion by Commissioner Greer, seconded by Commissioner Morley, that the following salaries be increased from to the amount set out opposite each name, to-wit:

for more than a contract of the contract of th				le .		
L. F. Barrett				\$150.00		
Percy_Bell	From	145.00		150.00	11	11
Jake Bergman	From	145.00	to	150.00	iţ	ii
W. A. Bonar	From	115.00	to	120.00	ń	11
J. W. Burton	From	200.00	to	205.00	11	tt
Jim Chaney	From	145.00	to	150.00	11	it.
George Clymer	From	145.00	to	150.00	it	11
Joe Cox	From	140.00	to	145.00	ii	ţį
Robert Harris	From	145.00	to	150.00	11	11
Jack Harrison	From	140.00	to	145.00	##	11
Charles Hugo	From	140.00	to	145.00	11	11
W. B. Keith	From	140.00	to	145.00	11	Ħ
Clarence McCutcheon	From	145.00		150.00	11	11
Jack Mead	From	145.00	to	150.00	11	11
Eddie Parkinson	From	140.00		145.00	tt	11
Fred Robinson	From	200.00			Ħ	Ħ
George Ruston	From	145.00			11	11
E. J. Sanders	From	140.00		145.00	Ħ	11
John Sawyer	From	140.00		145.00	11	it
Jack Seawright	From	145.00		150.00	11	11
Albert Speer	From			150.00	11	Ħ
Guy Spence	From			185.00	tt	it
0. C. Stapp	From	150.00		155.00	51	ij
Jesse Taber	From	180.00		185.00	##	tt
Floyd Vowell	From	180.00		185.00	11	11
Dick Webb	From	145.00		150.00	11	tt
Harry Wilder	From	140.00	to	145.00	11	it
Tom Meagher	From	200.00	to	205.00	11	Ì
Mildred Gourd	From	160.00	to	165.00	11	it
Florence Beecher	From	125.00		130.00	11	11
T TOT OTTO DOOOTTOT	T. T. OHI	TEO •00	60	T00.00	- 1	

Said increases to be effective as of December 1st, 1942. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that \$2,000 be allocated to the Welfare Department for groceries for the month of December, 1942. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that the appointment of Anna Brown as of December 4th, 1942 to January 1st, 1943, at a salary of \$25.00 per week, as made by Andy Stokes, County Clerk, be and the same is hereby confirmed. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Morley, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that a recess be taken until Tuesday, December 8th, 1942, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M. Motion carried.

ATTEST: ANDY STOKES, COUNTY CLERK.

DE PUTTY.

CHAIRMAN BOARD OF COUNTY COMMESSIONERS